Street
Number

4

103
107
111
114
119
124
127
128
134
138
140
141
146
151
152
157
158
165

166

Street
Name

Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road

Congress Run Road

Zoning
District
AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewage Sysem (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewage Sysem (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewage Sysem (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewage Sysem (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewage Sysem (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewage Sysem (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewage Sysem (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewage Sysem (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewage Sysem (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewage Sysem (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewage Sysem (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewage Sysem (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewage Sysem (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District

AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH
Private Sewage Sysem (see below)

AAAA Single-Family Residence District

AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH
Private Sewage Sysem (see below)

AAAA Single-Family Residence District

AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH
Private Sewage Sysem (see below)

AAAA Single-Family Residence District

AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH
Private Sewage Sysem (see below)

AAAA Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size

40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet

40,000 square feet



Street
Number

174
175
179
180
183

187

Street
Name

Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road
Congress Run Road

Congress Run Road

Zoning
District

AAAA Single-Family Residence District

AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewage Sysem (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewage Sysem (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District

AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewage Sysem (see below)
AAAA Single-Family Residence District WITH

Private Sewage Sysem (see below)

Private Sewage Treatment Systems
Properties with septic and other private sewer systems are required to observe other
regulations to ensure that their systems are properly maintained, adequately sized, and
sufficiently far enough from the home and other improvements. When owners of these
properties are contemplating any changes to the footprint of their homes, adding bedrooms in
their existing home, or performing certain other improvements, the Hamilton County Public
Health District must inspect the system and approve the plans before Wyoming can approve a
permit. If your property is shown above with this designation, please contact the Hamilton
County Public Health District at (513) 946-7871 to discuss the regulations and the
review/approval process.

Minimum
Lot Size

40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet
40,000 square feet

40,000 square feet



